



4/25/2017

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: Neighborhood Streets Initiative
and Roseland Street Overlay Contract No.: C02086
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02086
 Bid Opening: Owner: City of Santa Rosa

Rank	Vendor Number	Business Name	Total Bid Amount	Percent Over Low Bid	Percent Over/Under Estimate
		Engineers Estimate	\$2,487,433.50		
1	V003440	GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC	\$2,373,476.40	0.00%	4.58% UNDER ESTIMATE
2	V000592	ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC	\$2,378,365.01	0.21%	4.38% UNDER ESTIMATE
3	V006204	TEAM GHILOTTI INC	\$2,498,215.67	5.26%	0.43% OVER ESTIMATE
4	V002076	GHILOTTI BROS, INC	\$2,619,079.00	10.35%	5.29% OVER ESTIMATE



City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Abstract

4/25/2017

Project Name: Neighborhood Streets Initiative and Roseland Street Overlay Contract No.: C02086
 and Roseland Street Overlay Project No.: C02086
 Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Owner: City of Santa Rosa
 Bid Opening:

Line No.	Item	Units	Quantity	Engineers Estimate		GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC		ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC		TEAM GHILOTTI INC		GHILOTTI BROS, INC	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$231,000.00	\$231,000.00	\$181,500.00	\$181,500.00	\$59,500.00	\$59,500.00	\$268,912.00	\$268,912.00
2	074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,180.00	\$8,180.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
3	9990.030001 LOWER EXISTING MANHOLE FRAMES AND COVERS	EA	20	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$425.00	\$8,500.00	\$550.00	\$11,000.00	\$555.00	\$11,100.00
4	9990.030002 LOWER EXISTING VALVE BOXES, MAINLINE CLEANOUTS AND MONUMENTS	EA	70	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$300.00	\$21,000.00	\$275.00	\$19,250.00	\$530.00	\$37,100.00	\$375.00	\$26,250.00
5	9990.03340 RELOCATE EXISTING BUS BENCH	EA	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
6	198200 SUBGRADE STABILIZATION (0.35')	SY	3455	\$10.00	\$34,550.00	\$0.75	\$2,591.25	\$6.50	\$22,457.50	\$3.15	\$10,883.25	\$9.50	\$32,822.50
7	190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (F)	CY	240	\$65.00	\$15,600.00	\$100.00	\$24,000.00	\$180.00	\$43,200.00	\$73.50	\$17,640.00	\$60.00	\$14,400.00
8	9990.02965 SUBGRADE ENHANCEMENT GEOTEXTILE	SY	13764	\$4.00	\$55,056.00	\$1.30	\$17,893.20	\$1.50	\$20,646.00	\$1.10	\$15,140.40	\$3.75	\$51,615.00
9	390113 ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE	LF	415	\$50.00	\$20,750.00	\$14.00	\$5,810.00	\$17.00	\$7,055.00	\$22.00	\$9,130.00	\$17.00	\$7,055.00
10	373900 ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE	TON	8616	\$110.00	\$947,760.00	\$105.00	\$904,680.00	\$97.00	\$835,752.00	\$105.00	\$904,680.00	\$103.00	\$887,448.00
11	370120 ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	TON	2755	\$140.00	\$385,700.00	\$125.00	\$344,375.00	\$97.00	\$267,235.00	\$126.25	\$347,818.75	\$125.00	\$344,375.00
12	9990.02947 EDGE GRIND (6')	LF	16500	\$3.00	\$49,500.00	\$3.00	\$49,500.00	\$2.20	\$36,300.00	\$2.90	\$47,850.00	\$2.50	\$41,250.00
13	9990.02948 CONFORM GRIND (20')	LF	1200	\$4.00	\$4,800.00	\$9.00	\$10,800.00	\$4.20	\$5,040.00	\$9.30	\$11,160.00	\$20.00	\$24,000.00
14	9990.02949 PAVEMENT GRIND (0.35')	SY	6556	\$7.00	\$45,892.00	\$12.00	\$78,672.00	\$8.00	\$52,448.00	\$14.50	\$95,062.00	\$9.00	\$59,004.00
15	391007 GEOSYNTHETIC PAVING INTERLAYER	SY	24872	\$8.50	\$211,412.00	\$6.00	\$149,232.00	\$5.18	\$128,836.96	\$5.32	\$132,319.04	\$5.25	\$130,578.00
16	9990.02966 SURFACE MILL (0.25')	SY	10281	\$5.00	\$51,405.00	\$5.00	\$51,405.00	\$4.00	\$41,124.00	\$4.60	\$47,292.60	\$6.00	\$61,686.00
17	9990.02966 SURFACE MILL (0.40')	SY	3483	\$8.00	\$27,864.00	\$6.00	\$20,898.00	\$6.20	\$21,594.60	\$8.50	\$29,605.50	\$9.00	\$31,347.00
18	152394 RELOCATE SIGN AND POST	EA	4	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$1,087.00	\$4,348.00	\$200.00	\$800.00
19	153215 CURB AND GUTTER	LF	2051	\$60.00	\$123,060.00	\$55.00	\$112,805.00	\$62.00	\$127,162.00	\$76.00	\$155,876.00	\$98.00	\$200,998.00
20	731656 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	EA	73	\$500.00	\$36,500.00	\$250.00	\$18,250.00	\$815.00	\$59,495.00	\$610.00	\$44,530.00	\$420.00	\$30,660.00
21	153218 SIDEWALK	SF	11836	\$15.00	\$177,540.00	\$15.00	\$177,540.00	\$29.00	\$343,244.00	\$28.00	\$331,408.00	\$21.50	\$254,474.00
22	9990.02952 PAVEMENT MARKINGS	SF	314	\$12.00	\$3,768.00	\$5.60	\$1,756.40	\$5.60	\$1,756.40	\$5.90	\$1,852.60	\$6.00	\$1,884.00
23	9990.02967 12" THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND LIMIT LINES	SF	1009	\$9.00	\$9,081.00	\$3.90	\$3,935.10	\$3.90	\$3,935.10	\$4.15	\$4,187.35	\$4.00	\$4,036.00
24	840504 4" THERMOPLASTIC EDGE LINE	LF	2091	\$4.00	\$8,364.00	\$0.45	\$940.95	\$0.45	\$940.95	\$0.48	\$1,003.68	\$0.50	\$1,045.50
25	840500 6" THERMOPLASTIC BIKE LANE LINE	LF	400	\$6.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.67	\$268.00	\$0.67	\$268.00	\$0.70	\$280.00	\$0.67	\$268.00
26	9990.02953 PAVEMENT MARKERS REFLECTIVE	EA	172	\$5.50	\$946.00	\$3.90	\$670.80	\$3.90	\$670.80	\$4.10	\$705.20	\$4.00	\$688.00

27	9990. 02954	PAVEMENT MARKERS NON-REFLECTIVE	EA	853	\$3.50	\$2,985.50	\$3.90	\$3,326.70	\$4.10	\$3,497.30	\$4.00	\$3,412.00
28	9990. 02955	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	EA	54	\$550.00	\$29,700.00	\$625.00	\$33,750.00	\$973.00	\$52,542.00	\$595.00	\$32,130.00
29	152400	ADJUST EXISTING VALVE BOX, MAINLINE CLEANOUT AND MONUMENT TO GRADE	EA	162	\$350.00	\$56,700.00	\$500.00	\$81,000.00	\$627.00	\$101,574.00	\$408.00	\$66,096.00
30	150001	TREE AND STUMP REMOVAL	EA	5	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$815.00	\$4,075.00	\$850.00	\$4,250.00	\$989.00	\$4,945.00
31	9990. 02126	INSTALL TREE	EA	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$9,900.00
		Totals for Project C02086				\$2,487,433.50		\$2,373,476.40		\$2,498,215.67		\$2,619,079.00
		% of Estimate for Project C02086						-4.58%		0.43%		5.29%

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

Certified By: _____ License No. _____
 Date: _____